DO 23.10.
5a
5b
6a
6b
6¢c
7a
7b

7THS
8a
8b
8c
8HS
9a
9b
9HS
10a
10b
10c

VKA1

1. Std.

Ausfall
Kuv

Ausfall
Pin

Ausfall
Wie

Ausfall
HeC

2. Std. 3. Std.

Ausfall
Pin

213 DE
Gud

108 BIO
HeC
212 ETH
Bey

4, Std.

112 EN
Kuv

116 EN
Ban
108 MA
HeC
E10 PH
Nas

115 EN
Fri

151 INF
Ric
212 DE
Bey
Ausfall
Bey

5. Std.

E10 PH
Nas
116 EN
Ban
112 EN
Kuv

108 MA
HeC

Ausfall
Ric
151 INF
Ric

6. Std. 7. Std. 8. Std.

Ausfall
Pin

212 ETH*
Bey

* Bem

statt Mi.

** Bem
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